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WHEN IT COMES TO YOUR ALLERGY,
YOU'RE THE EXPERT.

If you have an allergy or sensitivity to a certain food, no matter
how big or small, it's important you let us know.

Please contact our Front Office desk to arrange an appointment
with our Food & Beverage Manager and Executive Chef. To help
make things clearer, on our buffets and menus, we've labelled
the most common allergens which could be present in our food.
Please use these as an indicator to help you make an informed
decision about what you put on your plate.

OTAN TPOKEITAI A AAAEPTIA,
EZEIZ EIXTE O EIAIKOZ.

Av éxete kamota aAlepyia 1y evaloBnola oe KATIOLO CUYKEKPLUEVO
@ayntd, eivat ToAD onpavTikd va 1o yvwpl{oUpE.

Mapakalolpe 6Twg anevBuvbeite otnv umodoxn yLa va
kavovioete éva pavieBou pe tov Food & Beverage Manager kat
tov Executive Chef. la va kdvoupe ta mpdypata mo cagn,

OTO PTMOLEE KAL TA PEVOU HAG EXOUHE ETILONHUAVEL TLG TILO
Sladedopéveg allepyieg mou pumopel va umtdpyouv aTo payntd
pag. MapakaAoUpe XENOLUOTIOOTE TNV TTAPAKATW CHUAVON YLa
va E€pete T Badete oto TLATO 0AC.
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CONTAINS SULPHUR DIOXIDE
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CONTAINS EGGS. CONTANS FisH
MEPIEXEI SEAINO MEPIEXE] OSTPAKOEIAH MEPIEXE] AIOZEIAIO TOY OEIOY MEPIEXEI AYTA MEPIEXE] WAPI
& NITPRAEE NATPIO
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« CONTAINS MILK & EGGS CONTAINS MILK. CONTANS MOLLUSCS.
MEPIEXEI TAOYTENH MEPIEXEI AOYIINA TIEPIEXEI TAA & AYTA MEPIEXEI TAAA MEPIEXEI MAAAKIA
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CONTAINS MUSTARD CONTAINS NUTS CONTAINS PEANUTS CONTAINS SESAME CONTAINS SOY
MEPIEXEI MOYSTAPAA MEPIEXEI ZHPOYS KAPMOYE MIEPIEXEI BISTIKIA NEPIEXE| SOYEAMI MEPIEXE| SOTIA
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SPARKLING COCKTAILS /
ADOPQAH KOKTEIA
Hugo

Sparkling Wine with Elderflower Syrup
& Mint Leaves

Appwbdng Oivog pe ZLpOTIL ZAUTOUKOU
& ®OAa Avdopou

Kir Royal
Sparkling Wine with Créme de Cassis
Appwdnc Oivog pe Atkép Mavpwv Molpwv

Bellini
Sparkling Wine with Peach Juice
Appwbdnc Oivog pe Xupod Poddakivou

Buck's Fizz

Sparkling Wine with Orange Juice
Appwbdng Oivog pe Xupo MoptokaAlov

€8.50™

€6.50”

€6.50™

€6.50”



SOUR COCKTAILS / =HPA KOKTEIA
Brandy Sour €6.50™

The local classic Brandy with Lemon,
Angostura Bitters & Soda Water

Tomikd kAaolkd Mmpavtl pe Agpovt,
Avykootolpa & 266a

Amaretto Sour @ (®) €6.50™

Amaretto with Lemon, Angostura Bitters
& Soda Water

Auapéto pe Agpovt, Avykootolpa & 266a

Whiskey Sour €6.50”

Whiskey with Lemon, Angostura Bitters
& Soda Water

Oulokt pe Agpovt, Avykootolpa & 266a

Vodka Sour €6.50"

Vodka with Lemon, Angostura Bitters
& Soda Water

Botka pe Aepodvt, Avykootovpa & 266a



COCKTAILS / KOKTEIA

Wow Wow

Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Créme de Cassis
& Cranberry Juice

Botka, 2vang Poddkivo, Aikép Mabpwv Molpwv
& Xupoc Kpavumepl

Pina Colada

White Rum, Coconut Liqueur, Pineapple Juice,
Coconut Milk & Fresh Cream

Neukd Polut, Aikép Kapudag, Xupog Avavd,
Mdha Kapubag & Ppéokia Kpéua

Elderflower Collins

Gin with Homemade Elderflower Syrup,
Fresh Lemon Juice, Sugar & Soda Water

T pe Zmitikd 21poTmL Zapmoukou,
POpéoko Xupod Aepoviot, Zayapn & 266a

Show Must Go On!

Coconut Liqueur with Orange Juice,
Lemon & Lime, Peach Schnapps,
Angostura Bitters & Grenadine
Awkép Kapidag pe Xupo lMoptokaAtoy,
Aepovt & Aawy, 2vamg Poddakivo,
Avykootovpa & Zipomt Podlol

Ouzo Special

Ouzo with Lemonade, Lemon, Cucumber
Slices & Grenadine

0u0lo pe Nepovada, Aepovt, oepPLplopévo
pe pla @éta Ayyolpl & 21pomt Podlol

Black Russian
Vodka with Coffee Liqueur
Botka pe Awép Kape

White Russian
Vodka with Coffee Liqueur & Fresh Cream
Botka pe Awép Kawe & Kpéua MdAaktog

Nicky’s Fizz
Gin, Grapefruit Juice, Lime & Soda Water
Tdw, Xupog lkpéumppout, Adwu & 266a

€6.50”

€6.50”

€7.00"

€8.00”

€6.50™

€6.50"

€7.00”

€6.50”



MOJITO COCKTAILS /
MOXITO KOKTEIA

Classic Mojito €6.50”

Mint, Lime Wedges, Sugar & White Rum,
topped with Soda Water

Avoopog, Adwy, Zaxapn & Aeukd Poupd,
oepPLplopéva pe 266a

Strawberry Mojito €7.50"

Mint, Lime Wedges, Strawberry Purée, Sugar
& White Rum, topped with Soda Water

Avdopog, Aauy, Movpéc Gpdovhag, Zaxapn
& Neukod Poupt, ogpPLplopéva pe 266a

Raspberry Mojito €7.50"
Mint, Lime Wedges, Raspberry Purée, Sugar

& White Rum, topped with Soda Water

Avbopog, Ay, Movpég amo ZPEoLPa, Zdyapn

& Neukod Poupt, ogpPiplopéva pe 266a



MOCKTAILS / )
MH AAKOOAOYXA KOKTEIA

Paddington

Pineapple Juice with Lime, Cranberry Juice
& 7Up

Xupog Avava pe Aduy, Xupod Kokkivwv Mobpwv
& 7Up

Virgin Mojito
Mint Leaves with Sugar, Lime & 7Up
®OAa Avdopou pe Zaxapn, Aaw & 7Up

Your Lemonade in 4 Ways

Classic or with Strawberry or with Raspberry
or with Mint

Anutovpynote t 6ikn oag 2tk Aepovada:
Mapadootakn i pe Opdoula B pe ZpEovpa
1 ue Auvdopo

Shirley Temple
7Up, Grenadine & Lime
7Up, Zipomt Podiov & Aduu

WINES & SPARKLING WINES
BY THE GLASS /

KPAZIA & AOPQAH KPAZIA
2TO NOTHPI

Dry Wine 18cl / Znp6 Kpaoti 18cl
White, Rosé, Red

Neuko, Polg, Kokkivo

Medium Sweet Wine 18cl /
HutyAvko Kpaot 18cl

White, Rosé, Red

Neuko, Pol¢, Kokkivo

Sparkling Wine 15cl /

Appwbng Oivog 15cl

Rosé Sparkling Wine 15cl /

Pol¢ Appwdng Oivog 15cl

€5.00”

€5.00”

€5.00™

€5.00™

€6.00”

€6.00”

€6.00”

€6.50”



BEERS / MIMNYPEX
Pint / MeyalAo Motnpt 50cl
2 Pint / Mwkpo6 Motnpt 25cl

Beck’s Non Alcoholic 33cl /
Mnekg Xwpi¢ AAkooA 33cl

Corona / Kopova 33cl

SPIRITS 4CL /
AAKOOAOYXA MNOTA 4CL

Gin / TQw
Vodka / Botka

Rum, White & Dark /
PoOpt, Aevko & Mavpo

Tequila / TekiAa

Brandy / Mnpavt

Ouzo / Ovlo

Whiskey / Oviokt

Martini (Dry, Bianco, Rosso) /

Maptive (Znpo, Aevko, Kokkivo)

Gordon's Gin / lkopvtovg TQv

Smirnoff Vodka / Zuipvoe Botka

Bacardi / Mnakdpvtt

Famous Grouse / ®éipoug MNkpdoug

Jose Cuervo Blanco
Jack Daniel’s / T(ak Ntavie)g

€4.00”
€2.50™

€4.50”
€4.50

€4.00"
€4.00™

€4.00™
€4.00™
€4.00™
€4.00™
€4.00™

€5.00”
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€7.00



LIQUEURS 4CL / AIKEP 4CL
Coffee / Kayég

Irish Cream / lpAavéikr) Kpépa
Coconut / Kapida

Baileys / MnélAg

Amaretto Disaronno /
Apapéto Ntoapovo
Malibu / MaAiumov

FORTIFIED WINES 7CL /
ENIZXYMENA KPAZIA 7CL

Commandaria / Kovpavtapia

€4.00”
€4.00”
€4.00”
€6.00

€6.00
€6.00

€5.00”

REFRESHMENTS / ANAWYKTIKA & XYMOI

Still Water 100cl /
MetaAAiko Nepo 100cl

Still Water 50cl /
MetaAAko Nepd 50cl

Sparkling Water 50cl /
AvBpakoVyo Nepd 50cl

Iced Tea (Peach, Lemon) /
Maywpévo Toar (Podakwvo, Aepove)
Soft Drinks / Avapuktika

Fruit Juices / Xupoil ®povtwv
Energy Drink / Evepyelako Noto
Mixers 25cl / Miep 25l

Energy Drinks Mixers 25cl /
Evepyelaka Mota Migep 25c¢l

€3.50”

€2.00™

€2.50”

€3.50”
€3.50”
€3.50”
€4.50

€1.00™

€2.00



COFFEE & TEA / KA®EZ & TZAI

Instant Coffee / Zuypiaiog Kapéc €3.50™
Filter Coffee / Kagég ®iltpouv €4.50”
Cafe Latte / Kawéc Adte €4.50"
Espresso / Eonpéco €3.50"
Double Espresso / AutAé¢ Eonpéco €4.50™
Cappuccino / Kanouvtsivo €5.00”
Tea / Toau €3.50”

" Part of the All-Inclusive Package
MepthapBavetal oto Makéto All-Inclusive

Prices include VAT & Taxes
2TUG TIpEG ouvpmepthapBdvovTal OAEG oL VOULUEG eTTLRAPVUVOELCS






